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TRABAJADOR SOCIALBolsa

PIT-31 DE OCTUBRE DE 2022Convocatoria
Autobaremación

***2019**
***1116**
***0923**
***5931**
***0309**
***4860**
***8866**
***4529**
***3168**
***2971**
***4251**
***3885**
***0117**
***7508**
***1940**
***7335**
***3875**
***0441**
***5258**
***4229**
***3096**
***0639**
***4325**
***8219**
***7645**
***4133**
***8460**
***6701**
***3807**
***0406**
***6959**
***8679**

Nif
ALEJO MORALES, ANGEL LUIS
BELANDO MARIN, MARIA LEONOR
CABEZOS ORIA, MARTA
CAMPOS SANCHEZ, CARMEN
CARRILLO LOPEZ, ANA
CARVAJAL GONZALEZ, MARIA ANGELES
CELDRAN MEROÑO, ANA MARIA
FRANCO GARCIA, MANUELA
FRANCO ZAMORA, AURORA
GARCIA GARCIA, MARIA ANGELES
GARCIA GONZALEZ, MARIA MERCEDES
GARCIA LOPEZ, MARIA TERESA
GOMEZ SAEZ, LINA
GONZALEZ GARRES, ENCARNACION
GUIRAO SANCHEZ, JUANA MARIA
HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, MONICA
HERRERA RUIZ, JOSE
LOPEZ SANCHEZ, MANUELA
MARTINEZ SOTO, FLORA CARMEN
MUNUERA HERNANDEZ, MARIA ANTONIA
NOGUERA RADEL, JUAN
OLTRA MARTINEZ, TRINIDAD
PEREZ GINER, ANGELES
PEREZ MARTINEZ, ENCARNACION
RODRIGUEZ ROSAGRO, PILAR
RUIZ PICO, CARMEN PILAR
SANCHEZ DE VAL GOMEZ, ANGELA
SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, AGUSTIN
SANCHEZ PEDREÑO, MARAVILLAS
SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, MARIA LUISA
SOTO QUIÑORERO, MARIA JESUS
VALLES FERNANDEZ, DOLORES ISABEL

Apellidos, Nombre RevisadoP.Oficio
     182,732
     122,478
     184,416
     283,772
     280,115
     153,893
     158,214
     257,947
     212,000
     275,875
     295,571
     255,611
     238,756
     249,045
     196,620
     102,300
     203,520
     189,310
     306,055
     336,318
     248,289
     216,794
     215,875
     176,100
     215,447
     229,371
     214,730
     209,815
     350,400
     231,888
     340,605
     175,800

P.Totales
       6,000
       6,000
       6,000
      12,000
      12,000
       6,000
       6,000
      12,000
       0,000
      12,500
      12,000
      12,000
       8,000
      11,000
       0,000
       6,000
       0,000
       6,000
      11,000
       1,000
       0,000
       1,500
      11,500
       6,000
       0,000
       6,000
       0,000
       6,000
      12,000
      10,000
       0,000
       6,000

       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
     188,214
       0,000
       0,000
     258,130
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
     154,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
     179,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
     201,000
       0,000
       0,000
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